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CLASIFICACION

2017-031 Circuito ASGA

##H#H: Golf Torrequebrada

ASGA 12 CATEGORIA CABALLEROS
Jugador

MUNOZ LARA, FRANCISCO
JAMES, DEAN MICHAEL

RIOS DIAZ, MANUEL DE LOS
ANSPACH LENGEMANN, AXEL

GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ, ANGEL
PEDRO

ALMAN, DEREK
FULCHER, ROBERT

CABALLERO HARRIET,
VICTOR JORGE

MORALES SANCHEZ, ANDRES

QUERO LUCENA, JESUS
ENRIQUE

HARRISON, ANDREW
MENA RUIZ, JUAN

OCHOA JUSTO, ANTONIO
ULANDER, IIKKA

GIL FORONDA, JOSE LUIS
SCARPONI, LUCA

LOPEZ JEREZ, FRANCISCO

BARRANGUERO OSORIO,
FRANCISCO

SANCHEZ-ALMOHALLA
LOZANO, JUAN

NUVOLETTA, CARLO

Hcp
11

13
12
14

10
14
16

16
12

14
10
19
13
15
16
16

16

18

Licencia
AM60610580

AM22914556
AM15063087
AM86142831
0227083554

AM84910082
AM86915230
AM51187007

AME?2696082
AMO04129248

AM84188531
AM18202251
AMO01600674
AM83040416
AMS58305876
AMG6930635
AMD7755099
AMD7360068

AMCB8064401

AM84773304

Nivel
Senior

Senior
Senior
Mayor
Senior

Mayor
Mayor
Senior

Mayor
Senior

Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Senior

Senior

Mayor

Scratch

J1
17

19
16
15
11

13
12
12

10
11

13

Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret

Ret

Ret

Handicap
J1
28
27
25
24
24

23
23
23

22
21

20
18
17
15
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret

Ret

Ret
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CLASIFICACION

2017-031 Circuito ASGA

##H#H: Golf Torrequebrada

ASGA 22 CATEGORIA CABALLEROS
Jugador

BERZOSA MARTINEZ, JOSE
RAMON

JURA, MARKUS

CUEVAS GALVAN,
FRANCISCO JAVIER
DE LA TORRE PRADOS,

ROGERS, PETER
BLANQUEZ FILLOL,

ANTONIO

O'CONELL, DAN

HIDALGO NUNEZ, RODRIGO
DE LARA VILLAR, PEDRO LUIS
JIMENEZ GATON, JAVIER
AGUILERA RUIZ, ANTONIO
PHILPOT, PETER

SICILIA OLIVA, ALBERTO
LOZADA OLMEDO, RAUL
REDICAN, ROBERT PHILIP

CANALES DEL RIO, JUAN
MANUEL

GARCIA GAMEZ, SALVADOR

Hcp
19

24
26

30
22
31
21

19
29
31
31
20
22
28
29
29
31

31

Licencia
AME2357985

AME?2914274
AME2345980

AM15102618
EXT1000001
AM84813179
AME?2504876

AME2701484
AME2158898
AMEZ2915093
AME2171336
AM60615943
AMD2891818
AME2778528
AME2930732
AM11910477
AMO04353205

AME?2923214

Nivel
Mayor

Mayor
Mayor

Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Senior

Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Senior

Mayor

Scratch

J1
11

o~ O [62 )]

N N W o

Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret

Ret

Handicap

Ji
28

24
24

22
21
21
20

18
18
13
13
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret

Ret
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ASGA MASTER SENIOR
Pos Jugador

PEDEVILLA BURKIA, ADOLFO
HARRINGTON, MARTIN
MCCRAFFREY, BERNARD
CHICHON, ARTHUR ALBERT
BENITEZ MORALES, JUAN
FAURE, ADRIAN JOHN
JANN, ROGER
HINDRINCHSEN, UWE
NEDERVEEN, JOHANNES
JOOSTEN, MAURICE
HIOM, ANTHONY

MURIEL BENITEZ, FRANCISCO
LUIS

LOPEZ ENAMORADO, JUAN
DALLEY, BRENDAN

CLASIFICACION

Golf Torrequebrada

Hcp
26

19
19
17
21
21
21
22
24
24
27
27

29
31

Licencia
AME2058886

AMD7918998
AMD7792489
AME2144888
AME2346097
AMB2359014
AME?2288014
AM09262564
AME2187433
AM69102392
AM11202676
AME2699686

AMB5353196
AMB5789540

Nivel
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

2018-010 Circuito ASGA Master Senior

Scratch

J1

10
12
8
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret

Ret
Ret

Handicap
J1
29
27
20

Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret

Ret
Ret
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CLASIFICACION

2017-031 Circuito ASGA

##H#H: Golf Torrequebrada

ASGA UNICA CATEGORIA DAMAS
Jugador

JORDAN, FELICITY

ZAFRA MARTIN, MARIA DEL
MAR

LAWRENZ, KARIN
NAVA CANO, ANA

MARQUES DE TORRES, M.
ROSARIO

BARBOSA RIPOLL, NANCY
GARCIA GALVEZ, PALOMA
WEBER, EVA MARIA

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ,
MARIA CANDELAS

GAMEZ COIN, MARIA JOSE
FULCHER, SHEELAGH
BARTEL, SIBYLLE
ULANDER, TUULA
ROBINSON, MARGARET
JANN, MARGOT

BRAUN, RUTH
NIEDERMAR, JUTTA
HILLIER, CARON

FAURE, DIANNE MARGARET
TOLL, WEISLAWA
REDICAN, PAMELA AVIS
BOLT, BEATRIX

BRARDT, GISELA

Hcp
25

28

26
29
29

22
24
29
29

35
14
36
14
14
19
19
20
21
21
22
27
30
38

Licencia
AM83062080

AM15102635

AM68888955
AMO04058017
AM15082494

AM86142833
AM60201762
AMB86884542
AMO01057825

AME2250115
AM86913503
AM86761313
AM83040431
AME2760689
AME2799128
0227083555
AM11617959
AME2604627
AMB2360922
AMG6930636
AM11910480
AM70340570
AMS53918777

Nivel
Senior

Mayor

Mayor
Mayor
Senior

Mayor
Senior
Mayor
Mayor

Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor

Scratch

J1

~

w h~ 01 O

Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret

Handicap
J1
27
22

20
20
19

18
18
18
17

16
15
8
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
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